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Vendor Contacts and Ordering Instructions 
 
To assure PEPPM bid protection, all PEPPM orders must be emailed to 
orders@peppm.org.  In the body of the purchase order, please include the 
following language:  “As per PEPPM”. 
 
Product Line:   
As the industry’s only cloud-driven, end-to-end enterprise networking vendor, 
our mission is to provide agile, reliable, and secure cloud-driven enterprise 
network solutions that give our customers complete network visibility, control, 
and insights to help meet their business objectives. 
 
Introduction 
Since 1996, Extreme has been pushing the boundaries of networking 
technology, driven by a vision of making it simpler and faster as well as more 
agile and secure. But our higher purpose has always been helping our 
customers connect beyond the network… strengthening their relationships with 
those they serve. Today, we call that Customer-Driven Networking. 
 

Eastern Pennsylvania 
Nicholas Martino, Sr. Account Manager 
Email: nmartino@extremenetworks.com   
Mobile: 267-251-9420 
 
Western Pennsylvania 
Kevin Kees - Account Executive Western Pennsylvania 
Phone: 412-736-6706  
Email: kkees@extremenetworks.com  

 
Sarah Bryant - Account Executive, US Education Sales  
Phone: 859-227-7647  
Email: sbryant@extremenetworks.com  
 
Kim Kleintz, Partner Account Manager Email: Email: 
kkleintz@extremenetworks.com   
Phone: 610-291-6898 
 
Extreme Networks Corporate Address 
2121 RDU Center Drive 
Morrisville, NC 27560 
+1-408-579-2800 
+1 888-257-3000 
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Contact for all other States: 
Michael Swierk, Contract Administered 
Email: mswierk@extremenetworks.com      
Phone: 603-952-5221 

 
Placing an Order via Email: 
 

1. Locate product and prices on PEPPM.org or through a sales 
representative.   

2. Our posted PEPPM prices are for a quantity of 1.  Volume discounts for 
quotes will be address by authorized resellers at the time of a request for 
quote. 

3. Select one of the authorized resellers listed below and address the orders 
to:  
 Selected Reseller Name 
 Reseller Address 

4. All quotes and purchase orders should state “As per PEPPM.” 
5. Email the completed order to orders@peppm.org.   

a. Your order will be reviewed and edited by PEPPM Staff. 
b. You will be contacted to make any necessary corrections. 
c. Your order will be issued to the vendor within 24 hours during the 

business week after all (if any) corrections are made.   
d. Your order will be archived for audit support. 

6. Standard shipping is included on all orders over $500.00. 
 
 
Reseller Listing  
 
Orders may not be sent directly to these resellers.  All orders must be placed 
through the PEPPM email address (orders@peppm.org) to assure PEPPM bid 
protection. 
 
Select one of the authorized resellers/dealers listed below and address the 
orders to: 

 
Advent Communications, Inc 
250 Meadowlands Blvd 
Washington, PA 15301  
Contact: Ken Eglberger  
Phone: 866-462-8368 
Email: estinson@alturacs.com 
 
Logicalis, Inc. 
285 Kappa Drive, Suite 120 
Pittsburgh, PA 15238 
Contact: Al Tsounos, 

mailto:mswierk@extremenetworks.com
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Account Manager  
Phone: 412.756.2011 
Email: Al.tsounos@us.logicalis.com 
 
Connectivity Communications, Inc. 
P. O. Box 8380  
Pittsburgh, PA 15218 
Company Phone: 412-459-0001  
Company Fax:866-892-6316  
Contact Person: Meg Stiles 
Job Title: COO 
Phone Number: 412-459-0001 x10 Fax Number: 866-892-6316 
Email Address: mstiles@connectivitycom.com 

 
IT Outlet Inc. 
1900 N. Walnut Ave 
Brandon, SD 57005 
Kevin Huber, President 
605-275-4198 
kevin@itoutlet.com  
 
REABAH INC. dba Networking Technologies 
3910 Caughey Road, Suite 207  
Erie, PA 16506  
Contacts: 
Karen Butts/Wendy DeArment 
Karen Butts: 814-836-0000 x121 / Wendy DeArment: 814-836-0000 x122 Fax 
for both contacts: 814-836-5228 
Karen Butts: karen@net-cloud.com / Wendy DeArment: wdearment@net-
cloud.com 
 
Ideal Integrations, Inc. 
501 Mosside Blvd. 
North Versailles, PA 15137  
Contact: Melissa Hooker 
Phone: 412-349-6680 x1105 / Direct: 412-349-6672 
Email: mhooker@idealintegrations.net 
 
Peak UpTime 
823 S Detroit Ave, Suite 200 
Tulsa, OK 74120 
Contact: Jennifer McCuistian  
Phone: 918-591-2217 
Email: Jennifer.mccuistian@peakuptime.com 
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Northeast Data, Inc. 
23 Hollow Crest Road  
Tunkhannock, PA 18657  
Contact: Bob Garan  
Phone: 570-604-4539 
Email: bgaran@northeastdata.com 
 
Advanced Network Systems 
355 Rio Rd West Suite 201 
Charlottesville, VA 22901  
Contact: Lorri Haney  
Phone: 434-973-4747 
Email: lhaney@getadvanced.net 

 
Altura Communication Solutions 
Ed Stinson 
4200 Technology 
Court Suite C 
Chantilly, VA 
20151 
Phone: 571-521-8875 
Email: estinson@alturacs.com 
 
AmeriNet of Michigan, Inc. 
Tobi Sicklesteel 
1341 S. 
Maple Road 
Ann Arbor, 
MI 48103 
Phone: 734-995-1233 
Email: tobi@amerinet.com 
 
Carousel Industries Robert Acerra 1330 Street Rd 
Bensalem, PA 19020  
Contact: Chris Cerrachio  
Phone: 267-223-2608 
Email: ccerrachio@carouselindustries.com 
 
Communication Innovators 
P.O. Box 57037 Pleasant Hill, IA 50317 
Contact: Alison Reinhardt Phone: 515-645-7210 
Email: areinhardt@gotoci.com 
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Comstar Technologies  
210 Carter Dr Suite 2 West Chester, PA 19382  
Contact: Lou Voight  
Phone: 610-692-4021 
Email: lvoight@comstar-usa.com 

 
Magothy Technologies 
Mike Davis 
370 Dutchship Road 
Pasadena, MD 21222 
Phone: 410.360.7777 
Email: mdavis@magothytech.com 
 
PhillyCom, Inc. 
130 West Main Street Suite 144-302 
Collegeville, PA 19426  
Contact: Tom Desilets  
Phone: 610.212.4174 
Email: tom@phillycom.net  
 
Skyline Network Engineering, LLC  
6200-C Georgetown Blvd Eldersburg, MD 21784 
Contact: Myron Lundmark  
Phone: 410-795-2700 
Email: mlundmark@skylinenet.net  
 
Star Tech, Inc 
1490 N. 
Hermitage Rd 
Hermitage, 
PA 16148 
Contact: Bill 
Smith Phone: 
724-962-6005 
x102 
Email: bsmith@stipc.com 
 
Virginia Integrated 
Communication (Vicom) 
5361 Cleveland Street 
Virginia 
Beach, VA 
23462 
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Contact: Ron 
Hughes 
Phone: 757-
490-7777 
Email: rhughes@vicom-corp.com 
 
DSSC Solutions Company  
3257 West Liberty Ave Pittsburgh, PA 15216  
Contact: Jim Pressinger  
Phone: 412-344-9701 x508 
Email: jpreisinger@dsscsolutions.com 

 
Blue Door Networks, LLC 
6509 Deidre Terrace 
McLean, VA 22102 
Contact: Mike Femia  
Phone: 919-410-1056 
Email: mfemia@nextsteptech.com 
 
United Datacom Networks, Inc.  
2032 E Pleasant Valley Blvd, Suite 7  
ALTOONA, PA 16602 
Contact: Clyde Zimmerman  
Phone: 814-793-1875 
Email: czimmerman@udni.com 
 
Eastern DataComm, Inc. 
44 Commerce Way 
Hackensack, NJ 07601  
Contact: Paul Zimmerman  
Phone: 201-457-3311 
Email: pzimmerman@easterndatacomm.com 
 
Flat Earth Networking, Inc.  
1907 Acklen Ave. 
Nashville, TN 37212 Contact: Greg Flat 
Phone: 615-777-5214 
Email: gflatt@flatearth.net 
 
Excalibur Integrated Systems, Inc. 
6031 Century Oaks Dr.  
Chattanooga, TN 37416  
Contact: Greg Jones  
Phone: 423-899-8451 
Email: greg.jones@excaliburis.com 
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Turn-key Technologies, Inc. 
2400 Main Street, Suite 12 
Sayreville, NJ 08872  
Contact: Craig Badrick  
Phone: 732-533-9100 
Email: cbadrick@tti-wireless.com 
 
R & D Data Products, Inc. 
4105 Route 1 South Suite 4  
Monmouth Junction, NJ 08852  
Contact: Rich Diatlo 
Phone: 732-979-6089 
Email: rdiatlo@rddata.com 
 
Data Network Solutions, Inc  
629 Lake Tide Drive  
Chapin, SC 29036 
Fred Reavis, President  
Phone: (803) 932-9915 
Email: Freavis@datanetworksolutions.com 

 
All Covered 
750 Estate Drive Suite 104 
Deerfield, IL 60015  
Contact: Ed Joras ejoras@allcovered.com 
Phone: 847-812-8383 
Fax: 847-374-0100 
 
Networking Matters Inc. DBA Networking Matters, Inc. 
421 St Mary St. Unit 3C 
Burlington, NJ 08016 
Contact: William Osterman, Vice President  
Phone: (917) 603-6354 
Email: William.Osterman@NetworkingMatters.net 
 
Sirus, Inc. 
675 E. 16 Street, Suite 200 
Holland, MI 49423 
Contact: Lincoln Bauer, 
sales support  
Phone: (616) 394-0558 
Email: lbauer@sirus.com 
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Netanium Network Security 
116 John Street 
Lowell, MA 01852 
Contact: Andrew Beard, Regional Sales Manager 
 Phone: 508-294-1007 
Email: andrewb@netanium.com 

 
AEC Group Inc. 
1735 Fifth Ave 
McKeesport, PA 15132  
Contact: Jeffrey Waag  
Phone: 412-206-2188 
Email: jwaag@aecgroup.com 
 
Frontrunner Network Systems 
300 Main Street Suite 22 
East Rochester, NY 14445  
Contact: Joe Cerney 
Director of Sales Development  
Phone: 585-370-9778 
Email: JCerney@frontrunnernetworks.com 

 
Systems Management Planning, Inc. 
1020 John Street 
West Henrietta, NY 14586  
Contact: Lynne Jiacoma 
Phone: (585) 475-0670 
ljiacoma@smp-corp.com 
 
International Data Link 
720 East Ave 
Rochester NY 14607 Contact: John Gaudu Phone: (585) 360-4350 
Email: crgaudu@internationaldatalink.com 
 
Microman, Inc.  
4393-A Tuller Road  
Dublin, Ohio 43017  
Contact: Gina Hill 
Direct line: 614-573-6111 Main line:614-792-0645 Fax: 614-792-6868 
Email: ginah@microman.com 
 
Getronics 
5040 Louise Dr., Suite 105 
Mechanicsburg, PA 17055  
Contact: Andrew Byrnes  
Email: abyrnes@pomeroy.com  
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Phone: 717-516-7272 
 
Data Communications Manager, Turtle & Hughes 
188 Foothill Road 
Bridgewater, NJ 08807  
Contact: Eric Dowson 
Phone: 732.560.5575 (x-5550) C 908.358.6089 
Email: DataCom@turtle.com 
 
CNI Sales, Inc. 
2960 Skippack Pike 
Worcester, PA 19490  
Contact: Tim Kirk 
Phone: 610.584.8040 / Mobile: 610.247.4487 
Email: timkirk@corpnetworking.com 
 
CSDNET 
874 Montauk Highway 
Bayport, NY 11705  
Contact: Fred Zappolo 
Phone: 631 924 7474 / Mobile: 631 433 2084 
Email: fred.zappolo@csdnet.net 
 
Qubit Networks, Inc.  
1600 Lake Street, Suite D  
LaPorte, IN 46350  
Contact: Ryan Seaburg  
Phone: 219-324-9900 
Email: ryan@qubitnet 
 
Ronco Communications & Electronics 
595 Sheridan Drive, 
Tonawanda, NY 14150  
Contact: Katie Thompson 
Phone: 716-879-8147 
Email: KThompson@ronco.net 
 
InCare Technologies 
600 Lakeshore Parkway 
Birmingham, Alabama 35209  
Contact: Ricky Odom  
Phone: 205-278-8110 
Email: rodom@incaretechnologies.com 
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Step CG, LLC 
407Vine Street, #210 
Cincinnati, OH 45202  
Contact: Denny Carroll Regional Sales Executive US Central Region 
Cell: 513-509-5098 
Office: 513-795-6000 
Email: dcarroll@stepcg.com 
Ordering / Invoices Contact: 
Morgan Meyers Business Administrator Phone: 513-795-6000 
Purchase Orders: purchaseorders@stepcg.com / Invoices: 
accounting@stepcg.com 
 
Education Networks of America 
Contact: Patrick McGee, Manager of 
Customer Services 618 Grassmere Park, 
Suite 12, TN 
Nashville, TN 37211 
Phone: 615-312-6184 
Fax: 615-312-6099 
Email: pmcgee@ena.com 
 
Chi Corporation 
5265 Naiman Pkwy, Cleveland, 
OH 44139  
Contact: John Thome 
Phone: 800-828-0599 
Email: jthome@chicorporation.com 
 
Mobile Tek Services 
6631 Commerce Pkwy, Suite G  
Dublin, OH 43017 
Contact: Andy Lawhorn Office: 877.533.9989 
Cell: 937.206.6475 
Fax: 877.533.0924 
Email: andy@mobiletekservice.com 
 
Sirius Computer Solutions, Inc.  
10100 Reunion PI, Suite 500  
San Antonio, TX 78216 
Contact: Phyllis (PJ) Byrd Phone: 210-369-0617 
Email: PJ.Byrd@siriuscom.com 
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Safari Micro 
2185 W. Pecos Rd, Ste 9 
Chandler, AZ 85224  
Contact: Matt Fretwell 
Phone: 480-795-7328 Ext: 8010 / Fax: 480-771-0175 
Email: matt.fretwell@safarimicro.com 

 
Howard Technology Solutions 
36 Howard Drive 
Ellisville, MS 39437 
Contact: Rebecca Dearman Phone: 601-399-5835 
Fax: 601-399-5077 
Email: rdearman@howard.com 
 
Integration Partners Corporation 
12 Hartwell Avenue 
Lexington, MA 02421  
Contact: Andy Branchaud  
Phone: 781-357-8100 
Fax: 781-357-8500 
Email: abranchaud@integrationpartners.com 
 
C&C Group 
10012 Darnell St. 
Lenexa, KS 66215  
Contact: Steve Mynsted  
Phone: 913-529-6247 
Email: smynsted@c-cgroup.com 
 
CDW Government LLC 230 
N. Milwaukee Ave  
Vernon Hills, IL 
Contact: Melissa Johnston  
Phone: 312-705-2069 
Fax: 312-705-0469 
Email: melijoh@cdw.com 
 
Tru Stor LLC dba Hunter Technologies 
1709 Route 34, Suite 3  
Wall township, NJ 07727  
Contact: Ivo Allen  
Phone: 732-542-9292 
Email: iallen@huntertech.com 
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Atrion Communication Resources, Inc. 
185 I-Industrial Parkway 
Branchberg, NJ 08876 
Company Phone: 908-231-7777  
Company Fax:908-231-8228  
Contact Person: Richard Dietz Job Title: General Manager Phone Number: 
908-231-7777 
Fax Number: 908-231-8228 
Email Address: rdietz@artrioncomm.com 
 
Bell Techlogix 
4400 W. 96th Street  
Indianapolis, IN 46268 
Company Phone: 866-782-2355  
Company Fax:888-890-9494  
Contact Person: Sarah Taggart 
Job Title: Business Development Manager – Education Phone Number: 
804-327-5891 
Fax Number: 804-327-5891 
Email Address: staggart@belltechlogix.com 
 
Capital Data, Inc 
600 N. Broadway Suite 100 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
Company Phone: 414-223-8000  
Contact Person: Joel LaMalfa Job Title: Inside Sales 
Phone Number: 414-223-8000 
Email Address: jlamalfa@capital-data.com 
 
CNIC, Inc. 
4418 Monroe Rd Suite E 
Charlotte, NC 28205 
Company Phone: 704-344-0090  
Company Fax:704-374-0069  
Contact Person: Patricia Hicks 
Job Title: President & General Manager Phone Number: 704-344-0090 
Fax Number: 704-374-0069 
Email Address: Patricia.Hicks@cnic-inc.com 
 
CV Enterprises, Inc. (dba: CompuVision) 
1421 State Street, Suite F Santa Barbara, CA 93101 
Company Phone: 805-963-7670  
Company Fax:805-963-7673  
Contact Person: Tammy Richards Job Title: Sales Engineer 
Phone Number: 805-963-7670 x105 Fax Number: 805-963-7673 
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Email Address: tammy@compuvision.com 
 
Converged Networks, LLC 
2 Still Shadow Drive Suite G 
Charleston, SC 29414 
Company Phone: 843-571-6400 
Company Fax: 843-571-3020  
Contact Person: Mike Duck Job Title: President 
Phone Number: 843-725-1356 
Fax Number: 843-571-3020 
Email Address: mduck@convergednetworks.com 
 
Dasher Technologies Inc. 
675 Campbell Technology Parkway Suite 100 
Campbell, CA 95008 
Company Phone: 408-409-2858 
Company Fax: 408-409-2857  
Contact Person: Larry Melvin Job Title: General Manager Phone Number: 
205-383-7324 
Fax Number: 408-409-2857 
Email Address: Larry.Melvin@dasher.com 
 
Encore Technology Group 
2000 Wade Hampton Blvd #210 
Greenville, SC 29615 
Company Phone: 864-326-3223 
Company Fax: 864-438-0269  
Contact Person: David Masters Job Title: VP of Sales Phone Number: 888-
983-6267  
Email Address: DMasters@encoretg.com 
 
En-Net Services, LLC  
712 N East Street 
Frederick, MD 21701 
Company Phone: 301-846-9901 
Company Fax: 301-846-9902  
Contact Person: Ed Floyd 
Job Title: Director, Marketing & Business Development Phone Number: 301-
846-9901 
Fax Number: 301-846-9902 
Email Address: efloyd@en-netservices.com 

 
ePlus Technology  
130 Futura Drive  
Pottstown, PA 19464 
Company Phone: 800-215-2227  
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Company Fax:610-495-1208  
Contact Person: Darren Raiguel Job Title: Senior VP, SLED 
Phone Number: 610-495-1266 
Fax Number: 610-495-1208 
Email Address: draiguel@eplus.com 
 
Excalibur Integrated Systems, Inc.  
6031 Century Oaks Drive Chattanooga, TN 37416 
Company Phone: 423-702-9068  
Company Fax:423-899-7524  
Contact Person: Greg A. Jones Job Title: SVP Operations Phone Number: 
423-702-9068 
Fax Number: 423-899-7524 
Email Address: Greg.jones@excaliuris.com 
 
Hayes e-Government Resources 
2473 Care Drive 
Tallahassee, FL 32308 
Company Phone: 850-297-0551  
Company Fax:850-297-0644  
Contact Person: Viv Gordon Job Title: Outside sales Rep 
Phone Number: 850-297-0551 X116 Fax Number: 850-297-0644 
Email Address: vgordon@hcs.net 
 
IT Savvy 
125 Wireless Blvd. 
Hauppauge, NY 11788 
Company Phone: 631-261-6900 
Company Fax: 631-737-8604 Contact Person: Ray Langhamer Job Title: 
General Manager 
Phone Number: 631-261-6900 x 354 
Fax Number: 631-757-8604 
Email Address: rlanghamer@itsavvy.com 
 
Network Outsource  
135 Denton Ave. 
New Hyde Park, NY 11040  
Company Phone: 516-488-5888 
Company Fax: 516-488-6530  
Contact Person: Howie Weinstein 
Job Title: Director of Professional Services Phone Number: 516-488-5888 
Fax Number: 516-488-6530 
Email Address: hweinstein@networkoutsource.com 
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Sage Technology Solutions, Inc. 
1040 West Main Street  
Mount Joy, PA 17552  
Company Fax:717-653-6651 
Contact Person: Daniel Rohrer Job Title: President 
Phone Number: 717-653-6641 
Fax Number: 717-653-6651 
Email Address: orders@sagetechs.com 
 
Sun Management 
Suite 540, 2000 14th Street North 
Arlington, VA 22201 
Company Phone: 703-778-3791 Company Fax:703-778-3797 
Contact Person: Mariette Vanderzon Job Title: Director of Operations 
Phone Number: 703-439-0175 
Fax Number: 703-778-3797 
Email Address: mariette@sunmanagement.net 
 
TeleComp Computer Services, Inc.  
1720 South Walton Blvd  
Bentonville, AR 72712 
Company Phone: 479-271-2200 Company Fax:479-271-6060 Contact 
Person: Roger Thomas Job Title: CEO 
Phone Number: 479-271-2200, x 221 / 223 
Fax Number: 479-271-6060 
Email Address: roger@telecomp.com 
 
Vandis Inc. 
1 Albertson Ave.  
Albertson, New York 11507 
Company Phone: 516-281-2200  
Company Fax:516-626-9003 Contact Person: Alexandra Jaycox 
Job Title: Business Relationship Administrator Phone Number: 516-281-2223 
Fax Number: 516-626-9003 
Email Address: AJaycox@vandis.com 
 
Whalley Computer Associates, Inc. 
Whalley Way Southwick, MA 01077 
Company Phone: (413) 569-4200 
Company Fax:(413) 569-4377 Contact Person: Paul Whalley Job Title: Vice 
President 
Phone Number: (413) 569-4200 
Fax Number: (413) 569-4377 Email Address: pw@wca.com 
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Yellow Dog Networks  
9664 Marion Ridge Drive  
Kansas City, MO 64137 
Company Phone: 816-767-9364 Company Fax:816-767-9365 Contact 
Person: Jeff Thomas Job Title: Sales Manager 
Phone Number: 816-767-9364 x121 Fax Number: 816-767-9365 
Email Address: jthomas@yellowdognetworks.com 

 
Ocean Computer Group, Inc. 
90 Matawan Rd. Ste 105 
Matawan, NJ 07747  
Contact: Ken Dominguez 
Email: kd@oceancomputer.com  
Phone: 732-493-1900 
 
Cerdant, Inc. 
5747 Perimeter Dr., STE 110  
Dublin, Ohio 
Contact: Todd Barrett Vice President, Sales 
Email: todd.barrett@cerdant.com  
Phone: 781.710.2666 
 
Alliance Technology Group, LLC 
7010 Hi Tech Drive  
Hanover, Maryland 21076 
Email: charles.fontelieu@alliance-it.com  
Phone: 410-952-4944 
 
All Lines Technology 
791 Commonwealth Drive  
Warrendale, PA 15086  
Contact: Pam Petrovich 
Email: ppetrovich@all-lines-tech.com  
Phone: 412-270-2839 
 
Graybar  
1550 South Warfield Street 
Philadelphia, Pa 19146 
Al Tedesco  alfred.tedesco@graybar.com 
Phone: 215-218-2492 
(F)215-336-2992 
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Forward Edge 
2724 E. Kemper Road 
Cincinnati, OH 45241 
Chip Logan clogan@forward-edge.net  
Phone: 513-761-3343 
 
Prismworks Technology 
520 Hershey Road 
Hummelstown, PA 17036 
Mike Glumac mglumac@prismworks.net 
Phone: 717-503-1831 
 
BlueAlly  
1225 Crescent Green, Suite 115 
Cary, NC 27518 
Audrey Hollett, Client Business Specialist purchaseorders@blueally.com  
Phone: 9192491525 
 
DynTek Services, Inc. 
5241 California Avenue, Suite 150 
Irvine, CA 92617 
Darlene Pricher 
Email: Darlene.pricher@dyntek.com 
Phone: 850-219-7917 
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